
[FRESFi PERI.I r
Dale oiADDrovar 02-ALrg-2024

/1
J.

.:L,,,
":Y'f--'t[r:iffi

h_ni-sron

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.Sr,S.

lsee Rute 73 (7xi)l

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART.A

o
E,t).

2. Name OrThe permi Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

5(i)Registraiion i\.{ark oI the Vehic{e

(iii)Chassis Number

irv) Engrfe Number

(vi) Registrarron Date

{vii) Service Type
6.(i)Number oI passangers Standins Altowed
(ii) Number of Passangers SearA owed
{rr) Number of Passangers Steep€rAlow€d
7 Roule/Area for which permil is valid:

8R2024-SC-.t378A

RAM PRAVESH SINGH
S/O IVAHENDRA PD SINGH
AT SHAKHPUR PSAHIYAPUR IVUZAFFARPUR. BihaT {VU2affaIDUF999s99
BRO6PB1836
AST1OX LEYLAND LTD/LYNX ALPSV3/41 42OOI\,4I\,1 WB BSiI
MAlPEAFClCEBGS05g
c8E2200093
Bus

13-JuftzA12
Ordihary Service
0

50

.il'

ETAIL

Route Code Rou

4786

From
:

Via

Region Covered
8 Date ol Reptacemenl of Vehicte

6

erue io maintain the cariag

ft,UZZAFARPUR REGION

O2-4ug.2024 To: ol-Aug-ZOZg

OHA R, TARIYANI, I\,lINAPUR 65

Secretary
State/Reglonal Transpor t A!ihonl y

4,4 UZAF FARPI,J I] RTA EihAr

Number of gle tri

Va,idity

daily sin

it.....
10 rohl Number of Slage

12. I\,laximum and m
13. I\,1aximum and
14 The Stage Cariage may be ussd a
specified ....
15. The reserve stage caniage may be

subject to lhe conditions herein Lrnder

areas and subjectto the condilions specified in p.Co.S permit No.

2\

-- * --*.- -friafdtFl;1ii5iria=r;f--'e;rtF._-----* 
i: *--'

,,- tniul i?11?ii'i$c-'r iL!;r i43Els' it"::- !a:*'l -'- - ' ':

I 
Fi:r.;!s'!i?iI*!!E:i?7'''j*!?i!ttt'! 

-V
\" L e',-ii.tsFrtP'PlFi F! 'it4&1i:

iii.drt*r l*r:?"0:"'Sr':1i:4r14:i: l

I r.li.,,rFtalAl51t 
::f$ii' ,!'-' 

Ptiil":'i'.',s?, F;sla s ltiuefi;rpir

Fri*:+rili'illi tr. Ji.l!..:i trii{ 9il1!,,

Hr: ?i,?il, t!-i=l.' .i1

!6i:*.fi aF-iil?i.l+'li; : -:' :rt

1ti

ROUTE

Rout6
Length (ln

KM)
lsueive

l

11 Num ber ot vehictes oul of such tolat

Date 02-Au9,2024



PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC.'I378A VEHICLE NO' BRO6PB1836

(1) I hal the vehrcles shall be used only irl a speciiied area, or on specified routes in the permit

(2I I h at copie s of the tim e ta ble of the stag e ca rrlage approved by the state/Reg iona I T'anspott Authority shall be exh ibited on tire veh icle and at specifled

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

addrtional M.V.Taxes

(25) Ihe permit is issued subject to the conditlon that difference of tax' if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty' if chargeable

(26) Nliriimtrm tow seats shall be kept reserved for disabled passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibility

nerwill keep resewe two seats of the fkst row for the handicap personS, ll will be mentioned near the reserve seats Vehicles owner

stands and halts on the route or within the area.

(3) I hat spec fied standards of comfort and cleanliness shall be maintained in the vehicles

(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table

isj ftrat tle venlcte to which the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act

{6i That the vehicle to which the permit rerates is not driven in contravention so Sec 5 or Sec 113

(/)lhalllsholdersha|lnotuseaStageCarriage]naplrblicplaceforcarryingorintendlngtocarrypassengers!nlessitcarrie.conductor'
(8) hat the service of stage carriage sha be;egularly operated on the specified rolte in accordance with the approved time_table'

(g) No owner shall ernploy any person to act as a; agent for sale of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that person holds a valid agents license'

(10) Any variation in route shall not be allowed beyon-d the limlt as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) oI sub- section (2) of section 72 of the Motor

(11)i)NomotorVehicleshallbefittedWithanaudjoonaudiovisualdeviceinsuchapositionsothatitdistractstheattentionofdriver.
(11)(i)SUchaudio-Visualdeviceorvldeoortaperecordershallfltedins!chapositionthatitsoperationsnotaccessibletodrlver,

1tl1 iilil ruo ora.p""t"r attached to any of such devlces shall tit in drjver's cabirl in case of a stage cariage'

{12) Vehicle owner will made available canvasser and agent license within a month to the under sign through affdavit

(i 3) Thc nanre of driver and conduclor with lheir mobile;umber shall be written clearly on bolh sides of the bus in addition to lhe nane and address of the

(14) Vra of the route shall be written of the vehicle n Urdu also'

(15) No cornrrlercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(to) transportation ofary inflammable substance is proh bited Carrying offire extinguisher will be a must

i17) Th s permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar l\'{otor Vehicle Rule' 1992

(18)VUlga,obscene/HUrtingthesentlmentsancldignityofwomen,ch]ldren,religion,communities/songs,videoswitlnotbea|lowedintheBuses,
(19) tt shall be ensLrred by the permit holder that th; drlver of the vehicle shallfollow the directions notified under N4otor vehicle Divinq Regulation' 2017

(20)lhisperrnilissubjecttothecondit]onslaiddowninsectionE4ofiheAct,andinsub.rule(1)ofruleT6lheBihalMotorVehlclesRules-
(21) I his permit ls also subiect to condition that:-

121)(i)lheapprovedfaretableandtime-tableoftheroutesshallbeexhibitedintheVehiclesandontheparkingplace/standsandhallsspecifiedinthe

ililrti;'"tt:::r"#':""ts specified in the apptication for the permit, {or ho!sing, mainlenance and repairs ofthe vehicles and for storage and sage custodv

oi Lrggagc ancl goods will be mainta ned

(zr I (l )ine recorOs anl returns shall be submitted to be the Transport Authorlty as specified by it

{22) I h s permil is further subiect to other conditions attached to the perrnit

(23) Thc state/Regional rransport Authoritfmay, after giving notice of not less than one month (l) vary ihe conditions ol the permit (ii) Attach to the permil

i;Iiil"J:ll:i:,, , f and onry if accomp6nied by an aurhorisaiion srip indicating the period of validitv on the basis of pavment of I\'4otor vehlcle Tax and

(27) t very vehice ow

shall be e

(28)Eave

lh{r vclricl

nsure and arrang e wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons-

teas ng is done bY the Pass ergers or persons in the public passengers vehi cles. if such incideni is reported by the viclim or the co-passengers to

es squad then the vehicle squad will repod to the nearest Police StaUon lmm ediately. lf it is not done by the vehicle squad then permit will be

s. t1
.o

Llate: 02-Aug-2024

Yours falthfLrllY

Slate/Regional Transport Authority

Bihar

213



VEHICLE NO. BRO6PB1836F- lMrT NO. 8R2024-SC-',1378A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Journey DaY
Arrival Time

(HHTMM)

Departure Time
(HHTMM)

Halt
Route Code

00i00:00 04:05:00
true4786

Datet 02-l\ug-2424

04:23:OA04i18:0014786
04:45:0004:44:401TARIYAN I4786

1I\IINAPUR4186
05:48:0005r29:001MUZAFFARPUR
06:'14:0006:13:001MINAPUR4786
06:33:0006i32:00TARIYAN ]4786
06 55:0006:54:00I4186
08:28:0007:08:001SUGIYA4786
08:46:00

1SHEOHAR4186
truo09r08i0009:07:001TARIYANI4786

0927:0O09:26:001]\,4INAPUR4786
true09:52:0014786

12:12:041211:001I\,4INAPU R
12:31.0412:30:00TARIYAN I4786

tTUE

true

12:53i0012:52:001SHEOHAR47A6
true'16:20:00

1SUGIYA4786
16:33r001SHEOHAR4786

16:59r0016:58:0014786
17:18i0017:1710O1]\,4INAPUR4786
18:14:001MUZAFFARPUR4786
18:40:0018:39:004786
18:59:001TARIYANl

true

true

lrLrc

19r21:0019:20:00ISHEOHAR4786
00:00:00

1SUGIYA4186

02, o8' u1
SecretarY

State/Regional Transpod Authority,

Bihar

3'

Stoppage

SUGIYA
,1

tftre

SHEOHAR

05:04:0005:03:00

4786

1

SHEOHAR

0B:41:00

truc

11:46r00
MUZAFFARPUR

4786
1

13:06:00
16:37r00

TARIYANI

17:43:00

1MINAPUR
18:58:004786

19r34:00


